

SwimRight Academy Expands Water Safety Efforts with Miami Schools Through SwimSafe Program

SwimRight Academy partners with Miami schools to enhance water safety education and provide essential swimming skills for local students.

MIAMI, FL, UNITED STATES, December 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- SwimRight Academy is proud to collaborate with Miami schools as part of its SwimSafe Program, reinforcing its commitment to equipping children with essential water safety skills and fostering confidence in aquatic environments.



Addressing a Vital Concern: Promoting Water Safety in South Florida

South Florida's vibrant coastline and year-round warm weather make water activities a central part of life for many families. Unfortunately, this region also faces higher risks of drowning incidents among children. The SwimSafe Program, a key initiative by SwimRight Academy, addresses these concerns by raising awareness about water safety and providing children with the tools they need to be safer in and around water.

Building Lifelong Skills Through Local Collaboration

The partnership between SwimRight Academy and Miami's educational institutions represents a shared dedication to fostering water competency and safety awareness. By introducing swimming lessons and water safety education into schools, the program empowers children with lifelong skills that enhance their safety and independence in aquatic settings.

About SwimRight Academy

Since its founding in 2005 by Olympic Champion Lenny Krayzelburg, SwimRight Academy has been a trusted leader in swimming education. The academy's proven SwimRight Method emphasizes water safety as its foundation while focusing on proper body positioning to develop

effective swimming techniques. SwimRight Academy's mission is to instill critical water safety skills and confidence in children, enabling them to thrive in and out of the water.

Join the SwimSafe Program

For educational institutions in Miami interested in joining the SwimSafe Program, please contact:

Lenny Krayzelburg SwimRight Academy +1 305-834-4797 email us here Visit us on social media: Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/772101419

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.